HUBBELL
Power Systems

Connector, Split Bolt, #3-1/0

By ANDERSON
Catalog # SBS10

Copper Split Bolt Connector

Features

Has cable separator included.

General

Bolt Head Type
Catalog Number
Material

Material - Body
Material - Spacer
Product Category
Style

UPC

Dimensions

Bolt Diameter
Weight

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter (Main) -
Maximum

A Hubbell brand

Hex

SBS10

Copper

Copper Alloy

Copper Alloy
Mechanical Connectors
Split Bolt
096359373711

0.69
0.186 Ib

0.373in

*Representative Image

Conductor Diameter (Main) -
Minimum

Conductor Diameter (Main)
Range

Conductor Diameter (Tap) -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter (Tap) -
Minimum

0.281in

0.281-0.373

0.373in

016 in

Certifications And Compliance

UL Listed

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

Yes

50
11520
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